(Revised - 11/16)

GRAND LODGE OFFICE Most Worshipful Prince Ball Grand Lodge GRAND TRUSTEE OFFICE
(917) 262-0190 of the (646) 767-9107

Mosgt Ancient and Honorable Fraternity
of
JFree and Accepted Masons
of the
State of FNetw Pork
454West 155th Street - Netw Pork Petw Pork 10032

ANNUAL REPORT

LODGE: NO:

FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2017

This report MUST be in the Office of The GRAND
SECRETARY not later than January 31, 2018

TO THE OFFICE OF THE GRAND SECRETARY:

We beg to report that the entries herein subscribed to are correct
and are made in accordance with the Grand Lodge Constitution.

WORSHIPFUL MASTER
(SEAL)

SECRETARY

....................................................................................................................................................................................

GRAND LODGE USE ONLY

Date Received:

Total Membership:
Total Life Members:
Total To Be Billed:

Grand Secretary



ANNUAL REPORT SUMMARY

PAST MASTERS LIFE MEMBERS

M/D/Y

NAME YEAR SERVED NAME

ELECTED

I ol

_._‘___.____.
@0 T=h [On Al B S B S0

RO NN N
ool N e

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.

i




ANNUAL REPORT SUMMARY

SUSPENDED EXPELLED
NAME DATE NAME DATE
DROPPED DECEASED
NAME DATE NAME DATE
TOTAL TOTAL
DEMIT
NAME TO LODGE JURISDICTION DATE
AFFILATION
NAME FROM LODGE JURISDICTION DATE
REINSTATEMENT
NAME DATE




ANNUAL REPORT SUMMARY

MEMBERSHIP STANDING (as of 12/31/2016)

Master Masons:
Past Masters:
Total Members:
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Current Invoice:

New Balance:

Grand Secretary





